OCEAN CLUB

MEMBER RATES 2025-2026

GOLF

OCEAN COURSE

Ocean Course Member Cart Fee

Guest of Member - 18 Holes of Golf with Member
9 Holes of Golf with Member

REES JONES® COURSE

Rees Jones® Course Member Cart Fee

Guest of Member - 18 Holes of Golf with Member
9 Holes of Golf with Member

Complimentary
145
125

30
135
15

CLUBHOUSE FEES - Annual beginning October 1

Ocean Clubhouse Locker

Breakers West Clubhouse Locker

Ocean Course Bag Storage (per bag)

Rees Jones® Course Bag Storage (per bag)

OCEAN COURSE PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

Exclusive Member Rates

Lesson with Director of Instruction
Lesson with Head Professional
Lesson with Lead Professional
Lesson with Academy Professional
Lesson with Assistant Professional

Lesson with Fitness Professional

355
250
125
125

400
350
240
200

160
200

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

1 hour

Ladies’ Clinics - Fall, Winter/Spring & Summer Sessions*

Mondays | 9 AM - 10 AM

*Member package pricing available

JUNIOR PROGRAMS
October - May

Ages 8-14
Tuesdays | 3:30 PM - 5 PM
Saturdays | 9 AM - 10:30 AM

Varies Per Session

240
240

For more information on Club Fitting, Junior Programs and
Junior Holiday Programs, please call (561) 659-8474.

ACTIVITIES

BICYCLE RENTALS
Daily | 8:30 AM - 5 PM

MINIATURE GOLF
Daily | 8:30 AM - 9 PM

Complimentary

Complimentary

POOL & BEACH

BUNGALOWS

For rates and reservations, please call Member Services.

WATERSPORTS EQUIPMENT
Daily |9 AM - 5 PM
Paddle boards, kayaks, boogie boards and inner tubes are

Complimentary

available on a first come, first served basis.

DAILY GUEST FEE 40

Please contact the Membership Office regarding the guest parameters;
guest fees do not apply to children ages 12 and under.

TENNIS

Tennis Court Time Complimentary
Guest of Member Court Fee

Complimentary

Racquet Rental Daily Fee 16
OCEAN CLUB PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

Exclusive Member Rates

Clinic - Daily | 9 AM 85
Lesson with Director of Tennis 1 hour 295
Lesson with Senior Tennis Professional 1 hour 220
Lesson with Senior Tennis Professional % hour 125
Lesson with Staff Tennis Professional 1 hour 185
Lesson with Staff Tennis Professional % hour 95

The Breakers Junior Tennis Academy is offered throughout the year.
Please call (561) 659-8977 for additional information.

PICKLEBALL
Club Member Lesson 1Hour % Hour
Pickleball Professional 185 N/A

Club Member Court Fee
Guest of Member Court Fee

Complimentary

Complimentary

Paddle Rental Daily Fee 12
PADEL
Club Member Lesson 1Hour % Hour

235 N/A

Padel Professional

Club Member Court Fee
Guest of Member Court Fee
Paddle Rental Daily Fee 16

Complimentary

Complimentary

HOURS

MEMBERSHIP OFFICE
Monday - Friday | 9 AM - 5 PM | (561) 659-8490

MEMBERSHIP SERVICES
Daily | 8 AM - 7 PM | (561) 659-8489 | Text (561) 660-9621

0925



