

OCEAN CLUB MEMBER RATES 2025-2026

GOLF

OCEAN COURSE

Ocean Course Member Cart Fee	Complimentary
Guest of Member - 18 Holes of Golf with Member	145
9 Holes of Golf with Member	125

REES JONES® COURSE

Rees Jones® Course Member Cart Fee	30
Guest of Member - 18 Holes of Golf with Member	135
9 Holes of Golf with Member	115

CLUBHOUSE FEES - Annual beginning October 1

Ocean Clubhouse Locker	355
Breakers West Clubhouse Locker	250
Ocean Course Bag Storage (per bag)	125
Rees Jones® Course Bag Storage (per bag)	125

OCEAN COURSE PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

Exclusive Member Rates

Lesson with Director of Instruction	1 hour	400
Lesson with Head Professional	1 hour	350
Lesson with Lead Professional	1 hour	240
Lesson with Academy Professional	1 hour	200
Lesson with Assistant Professional	1 hour	160
Lesson with Fitness Professional	1 hour	200

Ladies' Clinics - Fall, Winter/Spring & Summer Sessions*

Mondays 9 AM - 10 AM	Varies Per Session
------------------------	--------------------

*Member package pricing available

JUNIOR PROGRAMS

October - May

Ages 8-14

Tuesdays 3:30 PM - 5 PM	240
Saturdays 9 AM - 10:30 AM	240

For more information on Club Fitting, Junior Programs and Junior Holiday Programs, please call (561) 659-8474.

ACTIVITIES

BICYCLE RENTALS

Daily 8:30 AM - 5 PM	Complimentary
------------------------	---------------

MINIATURE GOLF

Daily 8:30 AM - 9 PM	Complimentary
------------------------	---------------

POOL & BEACH

BUNGALOWS

For rates and reservations, please call Member Services.

WATERSPORTS EQUIPMENT

Complimentary

Daily | 9 AM - 5 PM

Paddle boards, kayaks, boogie boards and inner tubes are available on a first come, first served basis.

DAILY GUEST FEE

40

Please contact the Membership Office regarding the guest parameters; guest fees do not apply to children ages 12 and under.

TENNIS

Tennis Court Time

Complimentary

Guest of Member Court Fee

Complimentary

Racquet Rental Daily Fee

16

OCEAN CLUB PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

Exclusive Member Rates

Clinic - Daily | 9 AM

85

Lesson with Director of Tennis

1 hour 295

Lesson with Senior Tennis Professional

1 hour 220

Lesson with Senior Tennis Professional

½ hour 125

Lesson with Staff Tennis Professional

1 hour 185

Lesson with Staff Tennis Professional

½ hour 95

The Breakers Junior Tennis Academy is offered throughout the year. Please call (561) 659-8977 for additional information.

PICKLEBALL

Club Member Lesson

1 Hour ½ Hour

Pickleball Professional

185 N/A

Club Member Court Fee

Complimentary

Guest of Member Court Fee

Complimentary

Paddle Rental Daily Fee

12

PADEL

Club Member Lesson

1 Hour ½ Hour

Padel Professional

235 N/A

Club Member Court Fee

Complimentary

Guest of Member Court Fee

Complimentary

Paddle Rental Daily Fee

16

HOURS

MEMBERSHIP OFFICE

Monday - Friday | 9 AM - 5 PM | (561) 659-8490

MEMBERSHIP SERVICES

Daily | 8 AM - 7 PM | (561) 659-8489 | Text (561) 660-9621